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Department

Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Administration
Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Land Management
Land Management
Land Management
Land Management
Land Management
Land Management
Land Management
Land Management

Land Management

Land Management

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting
Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014

Entity Name
Human Resources Web Page

Employees Hold more than One Position?

Classification
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

General Manager
Assistant General Manager

Administrative Services Mgr
External Affairs Manager
Education Programs
Coordinator

Deputy Clerk of the
Board/Office Manager
Executive Assissstant
Volunteer Programs
Administrator

Resource Mgmt Specialist
Office Assistant
Temporary Receptionist
Administrative Services
Coordinator

Conservation GIS Coordinator

Associate Open Space Planner
GIS Technician
Communications Specialist
Marketing & Communications
Associate

Seasonal Interpretive Aide
Seasonal Interpretive Aide
Seasonal Interpretive Aide
Field Operations Manager
Open Space Technician Il
Open Space Technician Il
Open Space Technician Il
Open Space Technician Il
Open Space Technician Il
Open Space Technician Il
Open Space Technician |
Seasonal Open Space
Technician

Seasonal Open Space
Technician

Santa Clara County Open-Space Authority
http://www.openspaceauthority.org/

No

Multiple
Positions
Footnote

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

Annual Annual
Salary Salary
Minimum Maximum

75 1,800

75 1,800

75 1,800

75 1,800

75 1,800

75 1,800

75 1,800

75 1,800
167,500 167,500
120,032 149,993
82,722 142,850
99,045 120,390
65,964 75,757
62,766 101,521
55,880 72,149
69,269 83,522
64,480 94,329
45,454 53,839
37,440 37,440
57,200 57,200
77,604 94,329
74,705 99,045
57,910 70,389
64,322 85,559
45,760 75,760
31,200 31,200
31,200 31,200
31,200 31,200
62,766 106,597
56,093 67,038
56,093 67,038
56,093 67,038
56,093 67,038
56,093 67,038
56,093 67,038
50,024 53,839
37,440 37,440
37,440 37,440

'Save As' Filename 2014-12504319000.xIsx

|» - - - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - -

Total Regular
Pay
300
750
1,050
750
1,125
1,050
1,125
975
167,502
143,062

112,009
9,040

82,779

80,914
65,380

83,218
26,322
52,052

1,872

30,092

72,397

97,203
13,904
78,200

32,984
1,118
1,470
1,159

90,392

62,484

62,650

64,335

31,927

64,376

64,617

25,012

9,828

15,129

Overtime Pay

694
303

1,149
168
1,768

4,101

132
3,891

352

3,804
182
56
1,189

2,774
3,428
667

41

Lump Sum

Pay Other Pay

341

2,721
1,448
1,812
1,110

508
1,431
2,740
1,154

Applicable
Defined
Benefit
Pension
Formula

2% @ 55
2% @ 55

2% @ 55
2% @ 62

2% @ 55

2% @ 55
2% @ 55

2% @ 55
2% @ 55
2% @ 55

2% @55

2% @55

2% @ 55

2% @ 62

2% @ 55
2% @ 55
2% @ 55
2% @ 55
2% @ 55
2% @ 55
2% @ 55
2% @ 62

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name Lauren Monack

Phone Number 408-224-7476

E-mail Address accountant@openspaceauthority.org

---------- Employer Contribution:

Health,
Dental,
Vision

26,113
26,113

26,113
2,244

18,477

19,823
26,113

13,026
8,977
9,486

21,859

26,113

18,477

1,253
25,017
25,017
13,026
16,193
26,113
18,477

Employer Deferred
Contribution to Compensation/
Employees' Defined
Share of Defined Benefit  Contribution
Pension Plan Plan
11,274 17,237
9,618 14,733
7,512 11,059
565
5,574 8,524
5,428 8,306
4,396 6,722
5,590 8,549
1,837 2,896
3,501 5,354
4,863 7,454
6,543 10,010
5,217 7,978
70
6,072 9,309
4,204 6,429
4,203 6,428
4,334 6,628
2,721 4,130
4,334 6,628
4,334 6,628
1,563

3,442



State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting

Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014 Preparer Contact Information
Entity Name |Santa Clara County Open-Space Authority Preparer Name Lauren Monack
Human Resources Web Page ' http://www.openspaceauthority.org/ Phone Number 408-224-7476
Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename 2014-12504319000.xIsx E-mail Address accountant@openspaceauthority.org
Mo Employer Contribution: - - --------
|» - - - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - - Applicable Employer, Deferred
Defined Contribution to Compensation/
Elected Multiple Annual Annual Benefit Employees' Defined Health,
Official Positions Salary Salary Total Regular Lump Sum Pension Share of Defined Benefit  Contribution Dental,
Line # Enter'Y' Department Classification Footnote ~ Minimum Maximum Pay Overtime Pay Pay Other Pay Formula Pension Plan Plan Vision
Seasonal Open Space
39. N Land Management Technician 37,440 37,440 13,541
Seasonal Open Space
40. N Land Management Technician 37,440 37,440 16,385 108
Seasonal Open Space
41. N Land Management Technician 37,440 37,440 6,894 14
42. N Land Management Seasonal Field Support 37,440 37,440 22,339 142

43. N Land Management Seasonal Field Support 37,440 37,440 13,127
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